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Ref No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Sl.no. Name of the members DESIGNATION 

5 

n) Anglist English Medium School 

6 

7 

10 

Shri Vaishnavi Educational & Rural Development Trust ( R ), Lingasugur 

11 

12 

Raichur Road, LINGASUGUR - 584 122. Dist: Raichur 
email : anglist.nvh@gmail.com Cell :9620020207, 9742655346 

Parent teacher association member 

Mr. Nagraj Hiremath 
Mrs, Jayashri Gudi 

Mrs. Neeta Buddinni 
Mrs. Asha Raibhagi 
Mr. Sanghanna Kuri 
Mrs. Shrilakshmi Patil 

Mrs. Bhagyashree 
Mrs. Shabrin Zamader 

Mrs. Sheetal 

Mrs. Soubhagyavati 
Mr. nandrakant Bogham 
Mr. Sanjay Reddy 

LINGSSUGUR -584122 
nSchoo/ 

Wist Raichu 

Chairman 

Principal 

Date 

Parent Member 

Member 

Parent Member9972684888 

Member 

Contact no. 

Member 

9632288346 
9538561657 

Educationalist 8651549193 
Educationalist 9611464323 
Teacher Member 7019337956 
Teacher Member8123393718 

8651549193 

9902688796 
7019872376 
9740496331 
9986886940 

PRICCIPALY 
Anglist English Mediun 

School Lingasugur-534122 

Member 
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